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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/07/2020 a 07/08/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/07/2020      116,000        0,000        0,000      116,000        0,000    4.820,246 
                                           02/07/2020      359,000        0,000        0,000      359,000        0,000    4.461,246 
                                           03/07/2020      551,000        0,000        0,000      551,000        0,000    3.910,246 
                                           06/07/2020      598,000        0,000        0,000      598,000        0,000    3.312,246 
                                           07/07/2020      205,000        0,000        0,000      205,000        0,000    3.107,246 
                                           08/07/2020       87,000        0,000        0,000       87,000        0,000    3.020,246 
                                           09/07/2020       84,000        0,000        0,000       84,000        0,000    2.936,246 
                                           10/07/2020      412,800        0,000        0,000      412,800        0,000    2.523,446 
                                           13/07/2020    1.086,000        0,000        0,000    1.086,000        0,000    1.437,446 
                                           14/07/2020      500,000        0,000        0,000      500,000        0,000      937,446 
                                           15/07/2020      792,400        0,000        0,000      792,400        0,000      145,046 
                                           17/07/2020      179,000        0,000        0,000      179,000   12.000,000   11.966,046 
                                           18/07/2020      784,000        0,000        0,000      784,000        0,000   11.182,046 
                                           20/07/2020    1.568,000        0,000        0,000    1.568,000        0,000    9.614,046 
                                           21/07/2020      538,000        0,000        0,000      538,000        0,000    9.076,046 
                                           22/07/2020      392,000        0,000        0,000      392,000        0,000    8.684,046 
                                           23/07/2020      636,000        0,000        0,000      636,000        0,000    8.048,046 
                                           24/07/2020      809,500        0,000        0,000      809,500        0,000    7.238,546 
                                           27/07/2020      878,000        0,000        0,000      878,000        0,000    6.360,546 
                                           28/07/2020      878,800        0,000        0,000      878,800        0,000    5.481,746 
                                           29/07/2020      362,000        0,000        0,000      362,000        0,000    5.119,746 
                                           30/07/2020    1.040,000        0,000        0,000    1.040,000        0,000    4.079,746 
                                           31/07/2020      572,000        0,000        0,000      572,000        0,000    3.507,746 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.428,500        0,000        0,000   13.428,500   12.000,000              

Total                                                   13.428,500        0,000        0,000   13.428,500   12.000,000              
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